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Schnitt durch Innenleben, Treppenspindel

Einstieg in Treppenturm (+/- 

0,00m)Grundriss M 1:100

Unterer Bereich (+ 

4,20m)Grundriss M 1:100

Mittlerer Bereich (+ 9,80m)

Grundriss M 1:100

Plattform (+ 25,20m)

Aufsicht M 1:100

Aussichtsplattform

67,46m2

Bestehend

e

Fundamnte

4 Meter

Freier Ausblick vom 

Podestzwischen den 

Lilienblätern

+/- 0,00m

+ 1,40m

+ 5,60m

+ 9,80m

+ 12,60m

+ 16,80m

+ 21,00m

+ 25,20m

+ 26,30m


